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School Cabinet Election 2024-25

Election Program

» Tuesday 02.07.2024 Meeting with Std 6 to Std 10 th Undertaking form given
to Candidate

Wednesday 03.07.2024 Collecting Undertaking Forms from Candidates

Thursday 04.07.2024 Interviews of Std 9 th Candidates.

Friday 05.07.2024 Nominations & Affidavit Form Filling

Saturday 06,07.2024 Holiday
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Monday 08.07.2024 Campaigning /Candidates Representation in Assembly
Meeting with Hon. Amit Sir

Tuesday 09.07.2024 Date of withdrawal of application

Wednesday 10.07.2024 Code of Conduct

Thursday 11.07.2024 SCHOOL CABINET ELECTION

Friday 12.07.2024 Counting /Result

Saturday 13.07.2024 Oath and parade practice

Sunday 14.07.2024 Oath and Parade practice

Monday 15.07.2024 OATH CEREMONY
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Mr. Gaurav Mane
Election Officer,
School Cabinet Election 2024-25

Regd. No. Maha./7878/(Sat) Dt. 07/05/2003 | F-7846(SAT) Dt.20/09/2003 | SSC Index No. 2110094 | Udise No. 27311027304

+918007300011 hindavipublicschool2003@gmail.com

Rashtramata Jijau Colony,

i i licschool.
Shahupuri, Karanje Tarf, Satara-415001 Sehinddvipy bisschoolcam



